File No:DTG (1) 5044/11

APPOINTMENT CHART
Name of Post Assistant Prison Officer (Male
Warder)
Name of Department Jail
Date of receipt of reporting the 29.10.2015
vacancy
No. of Vacancies reported 04 Fresh
Date of Advice 31.10.2015
No. of vacancies remaining Nil
PENDING TURNS
TPO : Nil
NCA MR VI 92 ST NCA SC
MR IX 44 ST NCA SC
MR IX 92 ST NCA SC
NJD Nil
Main Rotation stands at MR IX 95 OC already filled.
S1. Name & Address Rank Community Rotation as approv ed by Remarks
No No the Commission
1 | Shameer A S/L Muslim MR IX 96 M -
Ozhukupara Puthen Veedu 12
Thumpode
Kallara P.O
Trivandrum
695608
2 | Vineeth BR 295 - MR IX 97 OC -
T.C 21/1224
Theemankari Puthan Veedu
Nedumcaud
Karamana P.O
Trivandrum 695002
3 | Pratheesh VT 317 Ezhava MR IX 98 E -
Vadakkumparambil House
Chazhur, Thrissur
Chazhur P.0-680571
4 | BijuB 298 - MR IX 99 OC -
Ann Villa
Kadavoor
Kollam, Perinad P.O
691601




OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD TOTAL
Previous 130 129 71 330
Present 2 2 - 4
Grand Total 132 131 71 334
For DISTRICT OFFICER

KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM



	Jail
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	130
	129
	71
	330
	2
	2
	-
	4
	132
	131
	71
	334



