File No:DTG (1) 5044/11

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Assistant Prison Officer (Male

Warder)

Name of Department : Jail

Date of receipt of reporting the : 29.10.2015

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 04 Fresh Date of Advice : 31.10.2015

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS

TPO : Nil

NCA : MR VI 92 ST NCA SC

MR IX 44 ST NCA SC MR IX 92 ST NCA SC

NJD : Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR IX 95 OC already filled.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Shameer A Ozhukupara Puthen Veedu Thumpode Kallara P.O Trivandrum 695608	S/L 12	Muslim	MR IX 96 M	-
2	Vineeth B R T.C 21/1224 Theemankari Puthan Veedu Nedumcaud Karamana P.O Trivandrum 695002	295	-	MR IX 97 OC	-
3	Pratheesh V T Vadakkumparambil House Chazhur, Thrissur Chazhur P.O-680571	317	Ezhava	MR IX 98 E	-
4	Biju B Ann Villa Kadavoor Kollam, Perinad P.O 691601	298	-	MR IX 99 OC	-

OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	NJD	TOTAL
Previous	130	129	71	330
Present	2	2	-	4
Grand Total	132	131	71	334

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM